Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-593 SCHL ACAD @CLARKSTON HS 6/4 -6/18 (M-F) 7:45A-3:10P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:18 AM REDAN RD ,30083 & AUTUMN CREST DR ,30083 1 1
07:19 AM  SHERRINGTON DR ,30083 & BEXLEY DR ,30083 1 2
07:20 AM ELLIS RD ,30083 & BRANDON WAY ,30083 1 3
07:23 AM  TO LANI FARM RD, 30083 & TO LANI CT, 30083 (NORTH) 1 4
07:23 AM CHEROKEE HTS ,30083 & TO LANI FARM RD ,30083 1 5
07:26 AM  AVONRIDGE DR ,30083 & LAKE BREEZE DR ,30083 1 6
07:28 AM 4284 DURHAM CIR, 30083 2 8
07:33 AM  SPRINGLEAF DR, 30083 & SPRINGLEAF PT, 30083 1 9
07:35 AM SEVEN HILLS CT, 30083 & INDIAN MANOR DR, 30083 2 11
07:40 AM  COLLINGWOOD DR ,30032 & KINGSWOOD DR ,30032 1 12
07:45 AM SCHOOL: CLARKSTON HIGH SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhkkkkhkkkhkk k,*x**x

End of Run: 525.841

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk k,*k k*x**

06/03/2025 Page 1



